
kat. lp konkurencja seria tor Nazwisko Imię Rocznik szkoła

K 1 200m 1 1 Kuczko Luiza 2012 SP 4 Hajnówka

K 2 200m 1 2 Borshchova Yelyzaveta 2012 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

K 3 200m 1 3 Fiedorczyk Zuzanna 2011 SSP Supraśl

K 4 200m 1 4 Sadowska Karolina 2012 ZSP w Tykocinie

K 5 200m 1 5 Charytonowicz Julia 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

K 6 200m 1 6 Romanowicz Zuzanna 2012 SSP Supraśl

K 7 200m 1 7 Kiercul Nikol Amelia 2011 ZSP w Tykocinie

K 8 200m 1 8 Łobasiuk Aleksandra 2011 SP 2 Bielsk Podlaski

K 9 200m 2 1 Adamczuk Lena 2011 SP Wasilków

K 10 200m 2 2 Szwarc Pola 2011 ZS SP1 Mońki

K 11 200m 2 3 Sadłowska Rozalia 2012 SP Kleosin

K 12 200m 2 4 Ejsymont Julia 2011 SP Topczewo

K 13 200m 2 5 Makal Anna 2012 SSP Supraśl

K 14 200m 2 6 Pisanko Wiktoria 2012 SP Trzcianne

K 15 200m 2 7 Jakoniuk Joanna 2011 SP 4 Hajnówka

K 16 200m 2 8 Volkova Ruslana 2012 SP Wasilków

K 17 200m 3 1 Czeladko Nikola 2012 ZSP w Tykocinie

K 18 200m 3 2 Malejko Emma 2012 SP 1 Wasilków

K 19 200m 3 3 Rugień Antonina 2011 SP Kleosin

K 20 200m 3 4 Wnorowska Klaudia 2012 ZSP w Tykocinie

K 21 200m 3 5 Malinowska Judyta 2011 SP 2 Bielsk Podlaski

K 22 200m 3 6 Zapolska Oliwia 2012 SP Wasilków

K 23 200mpł 1 1 Suchocka Karolina 2011 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

K 24 200mpł 1 2 Szpak Alicja 2012 SSP Supraśl

K 25 200mpł 1 3 Sawicka Izabela 2012 ZS Księżyno

K 26 200mpł 1 4 Filipowicz Elena 2011 SP Wasilków

K 27 200mpł 1 5 Bujnowska Adela 2012 SP Wasilków

K 28 200mpł 1 6 Grela Michalina 2011 SP Wasilków

K 29 200mpł 1 7 Czyżewska Maria 2011 SP Trzcianne

K 30 200mpł 2 1 Bujnowska Amelia 2012 SP Wasilków

K 31 200mpł 2 2 Michalczuk Hanna 2011 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

K 32 200mpł 2 3 Kulesza Laura 2011 SP Trzcianne

K 33 200mpł 2 4 Czajkowska Eliza 2011 SP 1 Wasilków

K 34 200mpł 2 5 Trochimczyk Julia 2011 SP 1 Wasilków

K 35 200mpł 2 6 Bielska Gabriela 2011 ZS SP1 Mońki

K 36 200mpł 2 7 Szachowicz Liwia 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

K 37 200mpł 3 1 Chomko Gabriela 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

K 38 200mpł 3 2 Wojna Dominika 2012 SSP Supraśl

K 39 200mpł 3 3 Szczytko Zuzanna 2011 SSP Supraśl

K 40 200mpł 3 4 Magdaleno Mia Maxine 2011 ZS Księżyno

K 41 200mpł 3 5 Szymczuk Olga 2011 SSP Supraśl

K 42 200mpł 3 6 Sapiołka Hanna 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

K 43 200mpł 3 7 Orłowska Julia 2011 SP Trzcianne

K 44 200mpł 3 8 Szymańska Pola 2012 SP Wasilków
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K 45 4x60m 1 2 SP 2 Bielsk Podlaski

K 46 4x60m 1 3 ZS SP1 Mońki

K 47 4x60m 1 4 SP Kleosin

K 48 4x60m 1 5 SP Trzcianne

K 49 4x60m 1 6 ZS Księżyno

K 50 4x60m 2 2 SP Wasilków

K 51 4x60m 2 3 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

K 52 4x60m 2 4 ZSP w Tykocinie

K 53 4x60m 2 5 SSP Supraśl

K 54 4x60m 2 6 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

K 55 600m 1 Chrapek Hanna 2012 SP Kleosin

K 56 600m 1 Maksymiuk Blanka 2011 SP Topczewo

K 57 600m 1 Boroń Maja 2011 SP 2 Bielsk Podlaski

K 58 600m 1 Bielska Michalina 2011 ZS SP1 Mońki

K 59 600m 1 Pawełkowska Sandra 2012 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

K 60 600m 1 Domaszewicz Karolina 2011 SSP Supraśl

K 61 600m 1 Rakowicz Natalia 2012 ZSP w Tykocinie

K 62 600m 1 Szypulska Adrianna 2012 SP Kleosin

K 63 600m 1 Słowikowska Zofia 2011 ZSP w Tykocinie

K 64 600m 1 Olszewska Maja 2012 SP 2 Bielsk Podlaski

K 65 600m 1 Januszewska Wiktoria 2012 ZS SP1 Mońki

K 66 600m 1 Żbikowska Julia 2013 SSP Supraśl

K 67 600m 2 Jaskowska Hanna 2011 ZS SP1 Mońki

K 68 600m 2 Nalewajko Amelia 2013 SSP Supraśl

K 69 600m 2 Drozdowska Julia 2012 SP Wasilków

K 70 600m 2 Sadowska Maja 2013 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

K 71 600m 2 Drozdowska Zuzanna 2011 ZS Księżyno

K 72 600m 2 Miszczuk Karolina 2013 SSP Supraśl

K 73 600m 2 Kalinowska Wiktoria 2012 SP Wasilków

K 74 600m 2 Aleszkiewicz Natalia 2011 SSP Supraśl

K 75 600m 2 Znosko Maja 2011 SP Trzcianne

K 76 600m 2 Chrostowska Michalina 2011 SP Kleosin

K 77 600m 2 Bura Hanna 2011 SP 3 Hajnówka

K 78 60m 1 1 Zapolska Oliwia 2012 SP Wasilków

K 79 60m 1 2 Twarowska Kalina 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

K 80 60m 1 3 Łazowska Joanna 2012 SP Trzcianne

K 81 60m 1 4 Szymańska Natalia 2013 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

K 82 60m 1 5 Bułkowska Laura 2011 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

K 83 60m 1 6 Szwarc Pola 2011 ZS SP1 Mońki

K 84 60m 1 7 Haponik Patrycja 2013 SP Wasilków

K 85 60m 1 8 Lubecka Maria 2011 SP Kleosin

K 86 60m 2 1 Pawluczuk Milena 2012 SP Kleosin

K 87 60m 2 2 Zajko Aleksandra 2011 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

K 88 60m 2 3 Kunda Dominika 2011 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

K 89 60m 2 4 Ciereszko Lena 2011 SP Kleosin

K 90 60m 2 5 Magdaleno Mia Maxine 2011 ZS Księżyno

K 91 60m 2 6 Krupsińska Wiktoria 2011 ZS SP1 Mońki

K 92 60m 2 7 Kudzinowska Rozalia 2013 SP Wasilków

K 93 60m 2 8 Borshchova Yelyzaveta 2012 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

K 94 60m 3 1 Stachurska Maja 2011 ZS SP1 Mońki

K 95 60m 3 2 Kiercul Nikol Amelia 2011 ZSP w Tykocinie

K 96 60m 3 3 Drągowska Gabriela 2011 SP Wasilków

K 97 60m 3 4 Czarnecka Amelia 2012 SP Wasilków

K 98 60m 3 5 Siemionkowicz Laura 2013 ZS SP1 Mońki

K 99 60m 3 6 Kiercul Aleksandra 2012 ZSP w Tykocinie



K 100 60m 3 7 Malejko Emma 2012 SP 1 Wasilków

K 101 60m 4 1 Reńko Lena 2013 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

K 102 60m 4 2 Stasiewicz Oliwia 2013 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

K 103 60m 4 3 Kowara Blanka 2013 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

K 104 60m 4 4 Czyszpak Hanna 2013 SP Wasilków

K 105 60m 4 5 Masłowska Aleksandra 2012 SSP Supraśl

K 106 60m 4 6 Sadowska Julia 2011 SP 4 Hajnówka

K 107 60m 4 7 Plichta Emilia 2012 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

K 108 60m 5 1 Hołownia Hanna 2013 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

K 109 60m 5 2 Młyńska Antonina 2013 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

K 110 60m 5 3 Puchalska Julia 2011 SP Trzcianne

K 111 60m 5 4 Charytonowicz Julia 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

K 112 60m 5 5 Oszczapińska Iga 2013 ZS SP1 Mońki

K 113 60m 5 6 Trochimczyk Julia 2011 SP 1 Wasilków

K 114 60m 5 7 Michalczuk Hanna 2011 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

K 115 80mpł 1 1 Suchocka Karolina 2011 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

K 116 80mpł 1 2 Biełach Patrycja 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

K 117 80mpł 1 3 Kalinowska Emilia 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

K 118 80mpł 1 4 Szpak Alicja 2012 SSP Supraśl

K 119 80mpł 1 5 Chomko Gabriela 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

K 120 80mpł 1 6 Sapiołka Hanna 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

K 121 80mpł 1 7 Wojna Dominika 2012 SSP Supraśl

K 122 80mpł 1 8 Sawicka Izabela 2012 ZS Księżyno

K 123 80mpł 2 1 Twarowska Kalina 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

K 124 80mpł 2 2 Kulesza Laura 2011 SP Trzcianne

K 125 80mpł 2 3 Woźniel Katarzyna 2012 SP Trzcianne

K 126 80mpł 2 4 Czyżewska Maria 2011 SP Trzcianne

K 127 80mpł 2 5 Szymczuk Olga 2011 SSP Supraśl

K 128 80mpł 2 6 Filipowska Natalia 2012 SSP Supraśl

K 129 80mpł 2 7 Orłowska Julia 2011 SP Trzcianne

K 130 80mpł 2 8 Szczytko Zuzanna 2011 SSP Supraśl

K 131 chód 1 Leoniuk Nikola 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

K 132 chód 1 Węglarz Julia 2011 SSP Supraśl

K 133 chód 1 Zbieć Zofia 2012 SP Wasilków

K 134 chód 1 Poniatowska Oliwia 2012 ZS Księżyno

K 135 chód 1 Ejdys Zofia 2011 SP Wasilków

K 136 chód 1 Chmielewska Amelia 2011 SP Wasilków

K 137 chód 1 Giba Dominika 2012 SSP Supraśl

K 138 chód 1 Kulesza Aleksandra 2013 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

K 139 chód 1 Zielonka Lena 2013 SSP Supraśl

K 140 chód 1 Antonowicz Izabela 2011 ZS Księżyno

K 141 chód 1 Bogucka Michalina 2012 SSP Supraśl

K 142 chód 1 Irska Martyna 2012 SSP Supraśl

K 143 chód 1 Sochoń Nadia 2012 SP Wasilków

K 144 chód 1 Troc Melania 2013 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

K 145 chód 1 Sobolewska Laura 2012 ZS Księżyno

K 146 chód 1 Radziszewska Aleksandra 2011 ZS Księżyno



K 147 dysk Tekień Anastazja 2011 ZS SP1 Mońki

K 148 dysk Świenc Zuzanna 2012 SP Wasilków

K 149 dysk Gierasimiuk Zofia 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

K 150 dysk Taranta Ewa 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

K 151 dysk Jarząbska Julia 2011 SP Trzcianne

K 152 dysk Meteńko Wiktoria 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

K 153 dysk But-Husaim Maryia 2011 ZS Księżyno

K 154 dysk Fiedoruk Magdalena 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

K 155 dysk Falkowska Angelika 2011 ZS Księżyno

K 156 dysk Sochoń Maja 2012 SP Wasilków

K 157 dysk Rogucka Gabriela 2012 ZS Księżyno

K 158 dysk Kiełczewska Anna 2012 SP Trzcianne

K 159 dysk Kulesza Patrycja 2012 SP Wasilków

K 160 dysk Zawiślak Olga 2011 ZS SP1 Mońki

K 161 dysk Topczewska Klaudia 2012 ZS SP1 Mońki

K 162 dysk Paszko Kamila 2011 SSP Supraśl

K 163 dysk Jelska Magdalena 2011 ZS SP1 Mońki

K 164 dysk Rafałko Wiktoria 2011 SP Trzcianne

K 165 dysk Gruszewska Hanna 2011 SSP Supraśl

K 166 kula Kiryluk Sara 2012 SP 4 Hajnówka

K 167 kula Sochoń Maja 2012 SP Wasilków

K 168 kula Taranta Ewa 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

K 169 kula Pietruczuk Julia 2011 SP 2 Hajnówka

K 170 kula Biełach Patrycja 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

K 171 kula Sawicka Maria 2011 SP Kleosin

K 172 kula Jastrzębska Nikola 2012 SP Trzcianne

K 173 kula Puchalska Julia 2011 SP Trzcianne

K 174 kula Kiełczewska Anna 2012 SP Trzcianne

K 175 kula Tekień Anastazja 2011 ZS SP1 Mońki

K 176 kula Chomko Zofia 2011 SP 2 Bielsk Podlaski

K 177 kula Kulesza Patrycja 2012 SP Wasilków

K 178 kula Kazimierska Julita 2011 SP Kleosin

K 179 kula Krzyżanowska Julia 2011 SP 3 Hajnówka

K 180 kula Kosińska Magdalena 2011 ZS Księżyno

K 181 kula Jelska Magdalena 2011 ZS SP1 Mońki

K 182 kula Jarząbska Julia 2011 SP Trzcianne

K 183 kula Gołębiewska Julia 2012 SP Trzcianne

K 184 kula Paszko Kamila 2011 SSP Supraśl

K 185 kula But-Husaim Maryia 2011 ZS Księżyno

K 186 kula Gruszewska Hanna 2011 SSP Supraśl

K 187 kula Fiedoruk Magdalena 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

K 188 oszczep Szydłowska Nikola 2011 SP Kleosin

K 189 oszczep Zawiślak Olga 2011 ZS SP1 Mońki

K 190 oszczep Łazowska Joanna 2012 SP Trzcianne

K 191 oszczep Świenc Zuzanna 2012 SP Wasilków

K 192 oszczep Czausz Rozalia 2013 SP Wasilków

K 193 oszczep Głuchowska Antonina 2011 SSP Supraśl

K 194 oszczep Lewończuk Lena 2013 SSP Supraśl

K 195 oszczep Kiryluk Sara 2012 SP 4 Hajnówka

K 196 oszczep Nienałtowska Hanna 2011 ZSP w Tykocinie

K 197 oszczep Gierasimiuk Zofia 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

K 198 oszczep Wnorowska Klaudia 2012 ZSP w Tykocinie

K 199 oszczep Gołębiewska Julia 2012 SP Trzcianne



K 200 oszczep Danilczuk Blanka 2011 SP Kleosin

K 201 oszczep Bujnowska Amelia 2012 SP Wasilków

K 202 oszczep Pieśniak Karolina 2013 SSP Supraśl

K 203 oszczep Rogucka Gabriela 2012 ZS Księżyno

K 204 oszczep Sadowska Karolina 2012 ZSP w Tykocinie

K 205 oszczep Laskowska Dagna 2011 SSP Supraśl

K 206 oszczep Kosińska Magdalena 2011 ZS Księżyno

K 207 w dal Drągowska Gabriela 2011 SP Wasilków

K 208 w dal Kowara Blanka 2013 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

K 209 w dal Filipowicz Elena 2011 SP Wasilków

K 210 w dal Krupsińska Wiktoria 2011 ZS SP1 Mońki

K 211 w dal Oszczapińska Iga 2013 ZS SP1 Mońki

K 212 w dal Szachowicz Liwia 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

K 213 w dal Haponik Patrycja 2013 SP Wasilków

K 214 w dal Popławska Olga 2011 SP Kleosin

K 215 w dal Sieńko Adrianna 2012 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

K 216 w dal Kunda Dominika 2011 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

K 217 w dal Bielska Gabriela 2011 ZS SP1 Mońki

K 218 w dal Kiercul Aleksandra 2012 ZSP w Tykocinie

K 219 w dal Makal Anna 2012 SSP Supraśl

K 220 w dal Stasiewicz Oliwia 2013 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

K 221 w dal Czyszpak Hanna 2013 SP Wasilków

K 222 w dal Żynel Hanna 2013 SSP Supraśl

K 223 w dal Fiedorczyk Zuzanna 2011 SSP Supraśl

K 224 w dal Jabłońska Nicola 2011 SP 2 Hajnówka

K 225 w dal Sadłowska Rozalia 2012 SP Kleosin

K 226 w dal Kryńska Amelia 2011 SP 2 Bielsk Podlaski

K 227 w dal Pisanko Wiktoria 2012 SP Trzcianne

K 228 w dal Iwanow- Grącka Gabriela 2012 SP 2 Bielsk Podlaski

K 229 w dal Ejsymont Julia 2011 SP Topczewo

K 230 w dal Czarnecka Amelia 2012 SP Wasilków

K 231 w dal Masłowska Aleksandra 2012 SSP Supraśl

K 232 w dal Stachurska Maja 2011 ZS SP1 Mońki

K 233 w dal Hołownia Hanna 2013 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

K 234 w dal Lubecka Maria 2011 SP Kleosin

K 235 w dal Kudzinowska Rozalia 2013 SP Wasilków

K 236 w dal Młyńska Antonina 2013 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

K 237 w dal Filipowska Natalia 2012 SSP Supraśl

K 238 w dal Sadowska Julia 2011 SP 4 Hajnówka

K 239 w dal Siemionkowicz Laura 2013 ZS SP1 Mońki

K 240 w dal Szymańska Natalia 2013 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

K 241 w dal Jakubiak Zofia 2011 SP Trzcianne

K 242 w dal Pawluczuk Milena 2012 SP Kleosin

K 243 w dal Rafałko Wiktoria 2011 SP Trzcianne

K 244 wzwyż Jakubiak Zofia 2011 SP Trzcianne

K 245 wzwyż Łobasiuk Aleksandra 2011 SP 2 Bielsk Podlaski

K 246 wzwyż Czajkowska Eliza 2011 SP 1 Wasilków

K 247 wzwyż Gotówko Julia 2012 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

K 248 wzwyż Kochanowska Lena 2013 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

K 249 wzwyż Kryńska Amelia 2011 SP 2 Bielsk Podlaski

K 250 wzwyż Głuchowska Antonina 2011 SSP Supraśl

K 251 wzwyż Romanowicz Zuzanna 2012 SSP Supraśl

K 252 wzwyż Kalinowska Emilia 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

K 253 wzwyż Laskowska Dagna 2011 SSP Supraśl



M 254 1000m 1 Bura Grzegorz 2011 SP 3 Hajnówka

M 255 1000m 1 Kuczyński Dominik 2013 SP Wasilków

M 256 1000m 1 Tekień Krzysztof 2011 SP Trzcianne

M 257 1000m 1 Górski Szymon 2011 SP Wasilków

M 258 1000m 1 Świderski Kamil 2013 SP Wasilków

M 259 1000m 1 Kalinowski Marcel 2011 SP Wasilków

M 260 1000m 1 Biały Jan 2012 SP Wasilków

M 261 1000m 1 Mańkowski Krystian 2012 SP 4 Hajnówka

M 262 1000m 1 Wierciński Piotr 2011 SSP Supraśl

M 263 1000m 1 Dobreńczyk Aleksander 2013 SP Wasilków

M 264 1000m 1 Kozłowski Maciej 2012 ZSP w Tykocinie

M 265 1000m 1 Osipczuk Szymon 2011 SP 3 Hajnówka

M 266 1000m 1 Perkowski Filip 2012 SP Topczewo

M 267 1000m 1 Ścisło Kazimierz 2012 SP Wasilków

M 268 100mpł 1 1 Redo Filip 2011 SSP Supraśl

M 269 100mpł 1 2 Demianowicz Mikołaj 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

M 270 100mpł 1 3 Pawłusewicz Michał 2011 ZS Księżyno

M 271 100mpł 1 4 Lemiesz Wojciech 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

M 272 100mpł 1 5 Twarowski Filip 2013 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

M 273 100mpł 1 6 Fiedoruk Bartosz 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

M 274 100mpł 1 7 Bernady Jakub 2012 ZS Księżyno

M 275 200m 1 1 Marciszewski Kamil 2012 ZSP w Tykocinie

M 276 200m 1 2 Żochowski Tymoteusz 2012 SP Topczewo

M 277 200m 1 3 Żukowski Maksymilian 2012 ZSP w Tykocinie

M 278 200m 1 4 Potrzebko Mikołaj 2011 ZSP w Tykocinie

M 279 200m 1 5 Ostrowski jakub 2011 SP Wasilków

M 280 200m 1 6 Minkiewicz Ksawier 2013 SP Wasilków

M 281 200m 1 7 Biełaga Bartosz 2012 SSP Supraśl

M 282 200m 1 8 Rutkowski Michał 2011 ZSP w Tykocinie

M 283 200m 2 1 Bołtruczyk Maksymilian 2011 SP Kleosin

M 284 200m 2 2 Bujnarowski Tomasz 2011 SP Trzcianne

M 285 200m 2 3 Sadowski Maciej 2011 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

M 286 200m 2 4 Hajduk Aleksander 2011 SP Wasilków

M 287 200m 2 5 Korniluk Olaf 2011 ZS Księżyno

M 288 200m 2 6 Grabowiecki Dawid 2012 SSP Supraśl

M 289 200m 2 7 Majewski Wojciech 2011 ZSP w Tykocinie

M 290 200m 2 8 Denisiuk Nazar 2012 SSP Supraśl

M 291 200mpł 1 1 Kruszewski Adam 2013 SP Wasilków

M 292 200mpł 1 2 Iwaniuk Ignacy 2012 SP Wasilków

M 293 200mpł 1 3 Żukowski Karol 2012 SP Wasilków

M 294 200mpł 1 4 Bernady Jakub 2012 ZS Księżyno

M 295 200mpł 1 5 Sieńko Maciej 2013 SP Wasilków

M 296 200mpł 2 1 Pawłusewicz Michał 2011 ZS Księżyno

M 297 200mpł 2 2 Burzyński Piotr 2013 SP Wasilków

M 298 200mpł 2 3 Lemiesz Wojciech 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

M 299 200mpł 2 4 Demianowicz Mikołaj 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

M 300 200mpł 2 5 Bujnarowski Stanisław 2011 SP Trzcianne

M 301 4x60m 1 1 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

M 302 4x60m 1 2 SP Wasilków

M 303 4x60m 1 3 ZS Księżyno

M 304 4x60m 1 4 ZSP w Tykocinie

M 305 4x60m 1 5 SP Trzcianne

M 306 4x60m 1 6 SP Kleosin

M 307 4x60m 1 7 SSP Supraśl

M 308 4x60m 1 8 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka



M 309 600m 1 Myszkiewicz Wiktor 2011 SSP Supraśl

M 310 600m 1 Savickis Adrian 2011 SP Kleosin

M 311 600m 1 Romanowski Szymon 2012 SSP Supraśl

M 312 600m 1 Burzyński Jan 2011 SP Wasilków

M 313 600m 1 lebiedziński cezary 2011 SP Kleosin

M 314 600m 1 Lepak Jeremiasz 2012 SP Kleosin

M 315 600m 1 bujnowski aleksander 2011 SP Kleosin

M 316 600m 1 Traczyk Maciej 2011 SP Kleosin

M 317 600m 1 Ostaszewski Karol 2011 SP Wasilków

M 318 600m 1 Tiełuszecki Grzegorz 2012 SP 3 Hajnówka

M 319 600m 1 Grygoruk Bartosz 2013 SP 2 Hajnówka

M 320 600m 1 Zamostny Jeremi 2011 SSP Supraśl

M 321 600m 1 Stypułkowski Rafał 2012 ZSP w Tykocinie

M 322 600m 1 Dmitruk Michał 2012 SSP Supraśl

M 323 600m 1 Klimowicz Dawid 2011 SP Wasilków

M 324 600m 1 Orłowski Sebastian 2011 SP Trzcianne

M 325 600m 1 Lubowicki Bartosz 2012 SP 3 Hajnówka

M 326 600m 1 Dziemian Mateusz 2014 SP Topczewo

M 327 600m 1 Gogol Bartłomiej 2012 SP Wasilków

M 328 60m 1 1 Kulhawik Mateusz 2011 SP Kleosin

M 329 60m 1 2 Sawicki Miłosz 2013 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

M 330 60m 1 3 Denisiuk Nazar 2012 SSP Supraśl

M 331 60m 1 4 Sadowski Maciej 2011 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

M 332 60m 1 5 Kłoczko Gabriel 2012 ZSP w Tykocinie

M 333 60m 1 6 Nowik Patryk 2013 SSP Supraśl

M 334 60m 1 7 Kulesza Krzysztof 2013 SSP Supraśl

M 335 60m 2 1 Rafałko Wojciech 2011 SP Trzcianne

M 336 60m 2 2 Mielnik Mateusz 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

M 337 60m 2 3 Cybulski Aleksander 2013 SP Wasilków

M 338 60m 2 4 Rutkowski Michał 2011 ZSP w Tykocinie

M 339 60m 2 5 Różyk Franciszek 2013 SSP Supraśl

M 340 60m 2 6 Korniluk Olaf 2011 ZS Księżyno

M 341 60m 2 7 Malinowski Kamil 2011 ZSP w Tykocinie

M 342 60m 3 1 Potrzebko Mikołaj 2011 ZSP w Tykocinie

M 343 60m 3 2 Dunaj Alan 2012 ZS Księżyno

M 344 60m 3 3 Żukowski Maksymilian 2012 ZSP w Tykocinie

M 345 60m 3 4 Ciuchta Sebastian 2013 SP Wasilków

M 346 60m 3 5 Komorowski Piotr 2011 ZSP w Tykocinie

M 347 60m 3 6 Jaworucki Hubert 2013 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

M 348 60m 3 7 Olszyński Jan 2011 SP Kleosin

M 349 chód 1 Zarzecki Szymon 2012 ZS Księżyno

M 350 chód 1 Bogucki Mateusz 2013 SSP Supraśl

M 351 chód 1 Puczko Igor 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

M 352 chód 1 Chomański Michał 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

M 353 chód 1 Lenkiewicz Mateusz 2013 SSP Supraśl

M 354 chód 1 Kieżel Szymon 2011 SP Wasilków

M 355 chód 1 Bondaruk Gabriel 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

M 356 chód 1 Dywojna Michał 2011 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

M 357 dysk Rudnik Konstanty 2011 ZS Księżyno

M 358 dysk Raczko Franciszek 2011 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

M 359 dysk Skiepko Szymon 2012 SP Wasilków

M 360 dysk Chrostowski Marak 2011 SP Trzcianne

M 361 dysk Siergiejuk Bartosz 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

M 362 dysk Szewczuwianiec Szymon 2011 ZS Księżyno

M 363 dysk Pawelski Krzysztof 2012 ZS Księżyno



M 364 dysk Litwin Sebastian 2011 SP Wasilków

M 365 dysk Bujnarowski Jan 2012 SP Trzcianne

M 366 dysk Chojnowski Kacper 2011 SP Trzcianne

M 367 dysk Saniukiewicz Hubert 2011 SSP Supraśl

M 368 dysk Łupiński Igor 2011 ZS Księżyno

M 369 dysk Demianiuk Bartosz 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

M 370 dysk Charko Bartłomiej 2012 SP Wasilków

M 371 dysk Kraśnicki Adam 2011 SP Wasilków

M 372 dysk Okuła Wojciech 2012 SP Wasilków

M 373 kula Siemieniaka Michał 2011 SP 3 Hajnówka

M 374 kula Jakimiuk Nikodem 2011 SP 2 Hajnówka

M 375 kula Demianiuk Bartosz 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

M 376 kula Łupiński Igor 2011 ZS Księżyno

M 377 kula Kraśnicki Adam 2011 SP Wasilków

M 378 kula Chrostowski Marak 2011 SP Trzcianne

M 379 kula Rudnik Konstanty 2011 ZS Księżyno

M 380 kula Bujnarowski Jan 2012 SP Trzcianne

M 381 kula Niesteruk Gabriel 2011 SP 3 Hajnówka

M 382 kula Szewczuwianiec Szymon 2011 ZS Księżyno

M 383 kula Raczko Franciszek 2011 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

M 384 kula Chojnowski Kacper 2011 SP Trzcianne

M 385 Kula Pawlak Dominik 2011 SP Wasilków

M 386 kula Ostrowski Kamil 2011 ZSP w Tykocinie

M 387 kula Okuła Wojciech 2012 SP Wasilków

M 388 kula Śmietało Aleksander 2012 SP Topczewo

M 389 kula Parszenko Krystian 2012 SP Wasilków

M 390 oszczep Miczejko Franciszek 2012 SSP Supraśl

M 391 oszczep Kłoczko Gabriel 2012 ZSP w Tykocinie

M 392 oszczep Malinowski Kamil 2011 ZSP w Tykocinie

M 393 oszczep Wojciechowski Kacper 2012 SP Wasilków

M 394 oszczep Rafałko Wojciech 2011 SP Trzcianne

M 395 oszczep Poniatowski Kacper 2012 SP Wasilków

M 396 oszczep Koptas Sebastian 2013 SSP Supraśl

M 397 oszczep Majewski Wojciech 2011 ZSP w Tykocinie

M 398 oszczep Ziółkowski Jeremiasz Edward 2013 SP Wasilków

M 399 oszczep Rogowicki Jakub 2011 ZSP w Tykocinie

M 400 oszczep Popowski Gabriel 2011 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

M 401 oszczep Nowicki Sebastian 2013 SP Wasilków

M 402 oszczep Pugacewicz Maksymilian 2011 SP Kleosin

M 403 oszczep Pawelski Krzysztof 2012 ZS Księżyno

M 404 oszczep Sawicki Antoni 2012 SP Wasilków

M 405 oszczep Charytonow Gabriel 2011 SP 2 Hajnówka

M 406 oszczep Grabowiecki Dawid 2012 SSP Supraśl

M 407 oszczep Kołnier Aleksander 2012 SP 4 Hajnówka



M 408 w dal Kalinowski Franciszek 2011 SP Kleosin

M 409 w dal Twarowski Filip 2013 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

M 410 w dal Hodujko Jakub 2011 SP Kleosin

M 411 w dal Cybulski Aleksander 2013 SP Wasilków

M 412 w dal Żochowski Tymoteusz 2012 SP Topczewo

M 413 w dal Sawicki Miłosz 2013 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

M 414 w dal Dunaj Alan 2012 ZS Księżyno

M 415 w dal Popowski Gabriel 2011 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

M 416 w dal Różyk Franciszek 2013 SSP Supraśl

M 417 w dal Marciszewski Kamil 2012 ZSP w Tykocinie

M 418 w dal Kulesza Krzysztof 2013 SSP Supraśl

M 419 w dal Khombak Andrzej 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

M 420 w dal Bujnarowski Stanisław 2011 SP Trzcianne

M 421 w dal Jaworucki Hubert 2013 SP 2 Czarna Białostocka

M 422 w dal Mańtiuk Bartosz 2012 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

M 423 w dal Ochryciuk Paweł 2013 SP 2 Hajnówka

M 424 w dal Żukowski Karol 2012 SP Wasilków

M 425 w dal Bujnarowski Tomasz 2011 SP Trzcianne

M 426 w dal Jakimiuk Nikodem 2011 SP 2 Hajnówka

M 427 w dal Ciuchta Sebastian 2013 SP Wasilków

M 428 w dal Nowik Patryk 2013 SSP Supraśl

M 429 wzwyż Fiedoruk Bartosz 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

M 430 wzwyż Mielnik Mateusz 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

M 431 wzwyż Mańtiuk Bartosz 2012 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

M 432 wzwyż Khombak Andrzej 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

M 433 wzwyż Siergiejuk Bartosz 2011 SP 3 Bielsk Podlaski

M 434 wzwyż Czaban Maksymilian 2012 SP 2 Hajnówka


